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Spieler

Mickisch, Christa
Weiler, Glinther
Dombrowski, Volker
Schéfer, Jurgen
Furst, Karl-Heinz
Loch, Walter
Steffes, Hans
Schlink, Heinz
Krings, Georg
Hermann, Manfred
Setz, Rolf

Eiden, Gunter
Schneider, Konrad
Freund, Michael
Alsbach, Elmar
Sesterhenn, Robert
Krombach, Hans
Reffgen, Heiner
Blaumeiser, Kurt
Kauroff, Michael
Hesse, Tanja
Freund, Ralf
Severin, Karl-Heinz
Krechel, Gerd
Breitbach, Guido
Hens, Hans Dieter
Severin, Siegfried
Lenarz, Toni

Puth, Dieter

Acht, Thomas

Port, Matthias
Brixius, Klaus
Bauermann, Heinz—Walter
Bender, Ernst
Pleines, Klaus
Lohr, Herrmann-Josef
Fuhrmann, Josef
Reif, Christian
Johann, Dieter

Heidger, Egon

1

Klub

KV Maifeld/Polch

ESV Mayen/Ettringen
KSC Ochtendung/Riber
ESV Mayen/Ettringen
KSC Ochtendung/Riber
KSC Lonnig

KSC Ochtendung/Riber
SK Munstermaifeld

ESV Mayen/Ettringen
KV Maifeld/Polch

KV Maifeld/Polch

KSC Ochtendung/Riber
KSC Lonnig

FC Kittig/Kalt

FC Kittig/Kalt

KSC Ochtendung/Riber
SK Munstermaifeld

KSC Lonnig

KSC Lonnig

ESV Mayen/Ettringen
KV Maifeld/Polch

FC Kuttig/Kalt

KSC Ochtendung/Ruber
KV Maifeld/Polch

KSC Moselkern

SK Minstermaifeld
KSC Ochtendung/Ruber
SK Gierschnach

FC Kittig/Kalt

ESV Mayen/Ettringen
SK Gierschnach

KSC Moselkern

KSC Moselkern

KSC Ochtendung/Ruber
SK Gierschnach

KSC Lonnig

KSV lllerich

KSV lllerich

KSV lllerich

SK Gierschnach
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17

8
18

9
16
17
18
10

7
14
15
17
17
17
17
15

7
15
17
15
16
17
18
13
11

4
17
18
15
17
17
12
12
18
17
17
14
14

6
17

145
63
148
71
110
144
128
67
49
86
81
101
109
105
110
92
44
94
101
79
70
98
108
46
70
22
88
132
51
69
119
64
65
94
119
58
98
124
43
91

8,53
7,88
8,22
7,89
6,88
8,47
7,11
6,70
7,00
6,14
5,40
5,94
6,41
6,18
6,47
6,13
6,29
6,27
5,94
5,27
4,38
5,76
6,00
3,54
6,36
5,50
5,18
7,33
3,40
4,06
7,00
5,33
5,42
5,22
7,00
3,41
7,00
8,86
7,17

5,35

09.08.2012 15:09:53

Holz
12977
6061
13590
6737
11927
12644
13370
7379
5142
10254
10971
12381
12363
12359
12324
10873
5044
10785
12210
10747
11419
12128
12818
9237
7791
2818
11937
12618
10483
11878
11856
8368
8326
12486
11787
11732
9639
10274
4105
11596

Holz-g@
763,35
757,63
755,00
748,56
745,44
743,76
742,78
737,90
734,57
732,43
731,40
728,29
727,24
727,00
724,94
724,87
720,57
719,00
718,24
716,47
713,69
713,41
712,11
710,54
708,27
704,50
702,18
701,00
698,87
698,71
697,41
697,33
693,83
693,67
693,35
690,12
688,50
733,86
684,17
682,12

Best
810,00
826,00
822,00
840,00
809,00
789,00
797,00
784,00
801,00
787,00
803,00
798,00
789,00
804,00
813,00
804,00
770,00
789,00
774,00
768,00
756,00
775,00
766,00
767,00
761,00
780,00
782,00
761,00
778,00
774,00
776,00
749,00
775,00
753,00
802,00
738,00
742,00
817,00
728,00
758,00



41
42
43
44
45
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50
51
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57
58
59
60
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63
64
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Krismann, Karl
Kremer, Manfred
Schinkewitz, Siegfried
Adams, Hermann-Josef
Breitbach, Michaela
Binzen, Rudi
Laubenthal, Gerd
Gremer, Karl-Josef
Sdrmann, Petra
Diensberg, Michael
Strahl, Stefan

Rick, Helmut

Port, Toni jun.
Bertram, Andreas
Schafer, Glnter
Lob, Josef

Fischer, Walter
Loffler, Michael
Monreal, Dieter
Steffes, Isabella
Krotz, Josef

Ko6hl, Stefan

Seul, Iris

Bleidt, Jirgen
Schweitzer, Lothar
Scholten, Jirgen
Klein, Horst
Geisen, Walter
Schollenberg, Holger
Klein, Winfried
Burk, Ralf

Dahm, Lothar
Junglas, Dirk
Graef, Jorg
Ollesch, Karl-Heinz
Gansen, Peter
Dombrowski, Sascha
Zentner, Andreas
Mikat, Heinz

Kirst, Peter
Kessler, Manfred
Bednarz, Christel

Remakulus, Friedhelm

2

KSC Ochtendung/Riber
KV Maifeld/Polch

ESV Mayen/Ettringen
SK Munstermaifeld

KSC Moselkern

SK Munstermaifeld

FC Kittig/Kalt

KSC Ochtendung/Riber
ESV Mayen/Ettringen
KSV lllerich

KSC Moselkern

SK Gierschnach

SK Gierschnach

KSV lllerich

SK Miinstermaifeld

SK Minstermaifeld

KSV lllerich

KSV lllerich

SK Minstermaifeld

KV Maifeld/Polch

SK Minstermaifeld

SK Minstermaifeld

ESV Mayen/Ettringen
KSC Lonnig

ESV Mayen/Ettringen
KV Maifeld/Polch

KV Maifeld/Polch

SK Minstermaifeld

ESV Mayen/Ettringen
FC Kttig/Kalt

KSC Ochtendung/Ruber
ESV Mayen/Ettringen
KSC Ochtendung/Ruber
SK Muinstermaifeld

KSC Ochtendung/Riber
FC Kittig/Kalt

KSC Ochtendung/Riber
SK Minstermaifeld

SK Minstermaifeld

KSC Lonnig

KSC Ochtendung/Riber
KSC Moselkern

SK Minstermaifeld

14

13
17
12
15
13
17
12
17
12
16
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66
22
42
97
32
92
30
56
26
140
24
57
20
16
31
50
59
63
23
10

26
10
10
22

10

19
12

N © DN

4,71
3,67
3,23
571
2,67
6,13
2,31
3,29
2,17
8,24
2,00
3,56
5,00
2,29
3,10
10,00
3,93
5,73
5,75
10,00
9,00
8,67
10,00
10,00
7,33
5,00
5,00
3,00
9,50
4,00
2,00
4,50
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,50
1,00
2,00
1,00
3,00
2,33
1,00
2,50
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9531 680,79 762,00
4084 680,67 755,00
8825 678,85 740,00

12154 714,94 809,00

8050 670,83 711,00

10715 714,33 777,00

8696 668,92 786,00

11367 668,65 739,00

7983 665,25 714,00

11951 703,00 803,00

7916 659,67 697,00

10411 650,69 686,00

2544 636,00 656,00
4372 624,57 665,00
6809 680,90 734,00
3679 735,80 803,00
9750 650,00 719,00
7301 663,73 734,00
2398 599,50 766,00
815 815,00 885,00
806 806,00 839,00
2340 780,00 795,00
778 778,00 807,00
770 770,00 772,00
2220 740,00 796,00
733 733,00 733,00
1465 732,50 765,00
1454 727,00 806,00
1429 714,50 828,00
2115 705,00 749,00
701 701,00 728,00
1367 683,50 711,00
676 676,00 685,00
666 666,00 667,00
655 655,00 655,00
1273 636,50 768,00
633 633,00 680,00
630 630,00 754,00
630 630,00 746,00
620 620,00 766,00
1825 608,33 712,00
605 605,00 605,00
1206 603,00 746,00



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Vogel, Rene

Bender, Erwin

Scherer, Jirgen
Fuhrmann, Georg
Schweitzer, Franz-Josef
Burchert, Giinter
Bittgenbach, Jérg

Loch, Peter

Schmitz, Peter

Seul, Gunter

A, NN

SK Minstermaifeld
SK Gierschnach
FC Kittig/Kalt
KSV lllerich

ESV Mayen/Ettringen
KSC Lonnig

KSC Lonnig

KSC Lonnig

KSC Lonnig

KSC Lonnig

KSC Moselkern

o O O o O O +r P Bk

12

10

g o N 0 ©

2,00
1,00
3,00
12,00
1,00
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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1206
569
519
679

50
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603,00
569,00
519,00
679,00
50,00
0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

662,00
569,00
718,00
679,00
50,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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